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Nominated by Participant 
1. Australia Jim Wolfe 

2. Brazil 

Mario José Dias 

Rafael Ximenes Borges 

João Souza Dias Garcia 

Paulo Nakamura 

Ronaldo Wajnberg Gamermann 

Érica Jordana Bento Viana Cruz 

3. Cabo Verde Denilson Ribeiro 

4. Canada 

Michel Roy 
Donald O'Connor (advisor) 
James Moriarity (advisor) 
Jason Micocci (advisor) 

5. Egypt 
Shehab Hassan 
Mostafa Abdel Fatah (advisor) 

6. Ethiopia  

Getachew Mengistie Alemayehu 

Misrak Tilahun Bobas (alternate) 

Teferi Haile Waktola (advisor) 

7. France Stéphane Corcos 

8. Georgia 
Levan Karanadze 
Davit Cheishvili (alternate) 

9. Ghana 
Daniel Acquah 
Samuel Thompson (advisor) 

10. Guinea 
Mamady Kaba 
Diallo Thierno Ousmane (advisor) 

11. India Maneesh Kumar 

12. Indonesia 

Dony Prasetiyo Siswantoro 
Herry Agustiano Arief 
Arifianto 

Gradithasari Gardjito Sastro (advisor) 

13. Japan 
Yoshiaki Dei 
Takahiro Suzuki (advisor) 

14. Jordan Mohammad Hushki 
15. Nepal TBD 
16. Netherlands Simone Oudakker 
17. Russian Federation TBD 

18. Saudi Arabia Hussam A. Abumansoor 

19. Sierra Leone 

Musayeroh Barrie 

Alhaji Fanday Turay (advisor) 

Arnold H. Bangura (alternate) 

20. Singapore 
Nick Leow 
Paul Martin (advisor) 
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21. South Africa 

Gcinokuhle Mkhonza 
Bongi Mtlokwa (advisor) 
Mary Stephens (advisor) 
Fredy Tong (advisor) 

22. Togo Atchou Kossi Amah 

23. Türkiye 
Zerrin Eren  

Osman Ünal (advisor) 

24. United Arab Emirates 
Rashed Saeed Belrumaitha 

Ahmed Al Obeidli (alternate) 

25. United Kingdom 

John Thomson  

Ray Forster (advisor) 

Jessica Cohen-Harvey (observer) 

Caius Lacey (observer) 

Joe Scholes (observer) 

26. United States 

Daniel Jung 

William Amos (advisor) 

Chris E. Pokorski (advisor) 

Stephen Burke (advisor) 

Rebecca Barthel (advisor) 

Nicole Mikel-Brumfield (advisor) 

Jennifer Coady (observer) 
Nominated by Participant 

27. ACI 
Juan Manuel Manriquez 
Ayhan Demir (advisor) 

28. CANSO 
John Wennes 
Chris Rieken 
Bruno Ochin 

29. EASA Guillaume Aigoin 
30. EUROCONTROL Radu Cioponea 

31. FSF 
Mark Millam 

Henry Gourdji (advisor) 

32. IATA 

Michael Comber 
Mark Searle 
Antonio Ferreira Crespo 

Gabriel Acosta (advisor) 

Mark Vincent (advisor) 

Antonella Cavacini (advisor) 

33. ICCAIA  
Nina Brooks (advisor) 
Alberto Grande (advisor) 
David Zwegers (advisor) 

34. IFALPA 
Priya Doobaree 
Arnaud Du Bédat 
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SECRETARIAT 
  Participant Email 

35. ICAO 

Pascal Luciani pluciani@icao.int  
Ian Knowles iknowles@icao.int  
Martin Maurino (Secretary) mmaurino@icao.int  
Mashhor Alblowi  malblowi@icao.int  
Zewdu Aregawi zaregawi@icao.int  

Mohamed Chakib mchakib@icao.int  

Arnaud Desjardin adesjardin@icao.int  

Susantha DeSilva sdesilva@icao.int  

Mohamed Iheb Hamdi MHamdi@icao.int  

Kebba Lamin Jammeh kjammeh@icao.int  

Arkadii Merkulov amerkulov@icao.int  

Marcelo Orellana MOrellana@icao.int  

Javier Puente jpuente@icao.int  

Sereya Schotborgh SSchotborgh@icao.int  

Raju Shrestha rshrestha@icao.int  

Milton Tumusiime  mtumusiime@icao.int 

Marcelo Ureña murena@icao.int  

Ariel Weiss aweiss@icao.int  

36. ANC Alexander Batalov ABatalov@icao.int  
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